Apellidos, nombre

NAVARRO ALONSO DAVID
SARINENA CATALAN HECTOR
GARCIA FELIPE JORGE

GARCIA COLAS JESUS

CUESTA MONTARNES DIEGO

AGEA PAZ ADRIAN

GALVE MAYOR DIEGO

LOPEZ MARCO DIEGO LUIS
GARRIDO ESCOBAR ALVARO
PUENTE COLINA ENRIQUE
MONREAL LOPEZ HUGO
ARCHILLA ROMERA FERNAN
FUENTE BUISAN JORGE

GUILLEN TOMAS MIGUEL

GRAU SERRANO ALEJANDRO
PADROS ABRAHAM

SEREN ADRIAN

MAICAS AGUADO ANTONIO
SOLANAS SANCHEZ SAMUEL
DIAZ CRESPO VASALLO IGNACIO
CARTON LLORENTE ANTONIO
ASENSIO DANIEL

CUESTA SAMPER JOSE JAVIER
BELLO ORDUNA JESUS EDUARDO
MEDINA MENCOS DIEGO ANDRES
MARTIN FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO
PLANO PUYAL DAVID

LOPEZ PEREZ IVAN

MORENO AZZE ALEX

SANCHO ALEGRIA JORGE
GARRIDO DE RUEDA LUIS ALFONSO
AYENSA ALBERTO

PERES MARTIN ALEXANDRE
ASUN URZOLA ROBERTO
SANGUESA JESUS

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ JOSE JUAN
ALMANSA YUSTE FRANCISCO
ARDID ANTONY JULIEN

GARCIA PLAZA SERGIO

BENTUE GARCIA FRANCISCHO JAVIER
HERRANDO BAGUES OSCAR MANUEL

SANVICENTE NAVARRO FRANCHO

AISA BOROBIO DIEGO
ZARO AZNAR DAVID

Pl. Dor
1 504
2 513
3 514
4 503
5 314
6 310
7 302
8 407
9 303
10 408
11 516
12 409
13 507
14 417
15 415
16 413
17 308
18 411
19 403
20 401
21 410
22 512
23 405
24 402
25 311
26 508
27 306
28 509
29 502
30 312
31 305
32 501
33 316
34 515
35 406
36 412
37 309
38 315
39 416
40 304
41 404
Abandonos (1)
DNF 505
Descalificados (2)
DSQ 510
DSQ 511
\

Club

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA
TRIATLON PSA
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

TRIATLON CIERZO
A340KALFAJARIN

TRIATLON CIERZO

E.M. EL OLIVAR

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEIL
Z5 X-TREME

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
TRIATLON CIERZO

E.M. EL OLIVAR

JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
TRI PSA

SYB SOLAR - TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE

A340KALFAJARIN

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI

TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

(2]
x
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Afio
1986
2000
2003
1986
2003
1999
1984
1976
1985
1977
2007
1978
1991
2004
1988
1981
1997
1981
1975
1970
1980
1998
1975
1974
1999
1993
1995
1996
1983
2000
1991
1979
2005
2007

1981
1997
2003
1988
1986
1975

1987

1997
1998

Cat

ABS
ABS
S23
ABS

JUN
Vi
ABS
S23
ABS
Vi
ABS
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
ABS
V2
V2
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
Vi
ABS
ABS
Vi
S23
JUN
ViM
Vi
ABS
S23
ABS
ABS
V2

ABS

ABS
ABS

r ACUATLON UNIVERSIDAD SAN JORGE 2025

US] - sabado, 27 de septiembre de 2025

Resultados - ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

GENERALES

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Carrera a pie 1
0:09:05 (1)
0:09:50 (6)
0:09:54 (8)
0:09:47 (5)
0:10:59 (13)
0:11:03 (14)
0:11:40 (30)
0:11:28 (21)
0:11:06 (15)
0:11:06 (16)
0:11:14 (19)
0:10:57 (12)
0:11:28 (22)
0:09:28 (4)
0:10:40 (10)
0:09:52 (7)
0:11:48 (32)
0:10:34 (9)
0:11:24 (20)
0:11:37 (28)
0:11:35 (27)
0:11:34 (25)
0:11:32 (24)
0:12:05 (37)
0:11:35 (26)
0:11:30 (23)
0:11:09 (18)
0:10:43 (11)
0:11:49 (33)
0:11:57 (35)
0:12:01 (36)
0:11:51 (34)
0:11:38 (29)
0:12:18 (38)
0:11:08 (17)
0:13:17 (42)
0:11:47 (31)
0:12:24 (39)
0:13:12 (41)
0:12:34 (40)
0:16:06 (43)

0:09:20 (2)
0:09:23 (3)

Nataci6n
0:12:06 (5)
0:13:02 (11,-1)
0:12:35 (8,+2)
0:13:38 (14,-4)
0:11:16 (2,+10)
0:11:13 (1,+10)
0:11:44 (3,+22)
0:12:10 (6,+11)
0:13:09 (13,+3)
0:14:23 (18)
0:12:53 (9,+8)
0:14:32 (20,-5)
0:13:08 (12,+8)
0:17:35 (34,-23)
0:14:48 (22,-5)
0:17:12 (31,-21)
0:12:31 (7,+19)
0:16:10 (27,-16)
0:15:05 (24,-3)
0:14:25 (19,+7)
0:14:18 (17,+8)
0:14:42 (21,+3)
0:14:59 (23)
0:13:48 (15,+17)
0:15:34 (26,-3)
0:15:22 (25,-3)
0:16:40 (29,-12)
0:17:43 (36,-21)
0:16:13 (28,+2)
0:13:53 (16,+17)
0:17:25 (32,+1)
0:17:30 (33)
0:16:54 (30,-4)
0:18:25 (40,+2)
0:21:53 (43,-25)
0:17:38 (35,+4)
0:20:05 (42,-9)
0:20:01 (41,-2)
0:17:51 (37,+2)
0:18:13 (39,+3)
0:17:57 (38)

0:11:50 (4)
0:13:01 (10,-2)

Carrera a pie 2
0:09:26 (1)
0:10:11 (4,+5)
0:10:42 (7,+3)
0:09:47 (2,+5)
0:11:06 (10,-2)
0:11:15 (11,-2)
0:11:34 (15,+1)
0:12:02 (24,+2)
0:11:40 (17,+3)
0:10:41 (6,+6)
0:12:09 (27)
0:10:48 (8,+5)
0:12:06 (26,+1)
0:09:50 (3,+13)
0:11:27 (12)
0:10:13 (5,+12)
0:13:14 (34,-4)
0:10:49 (9,+7)
0:11:30 (13,+4)
0:12:00 (23,+1)
0:12:18 (28,-2)
0:11:55 (22)
0:11:51 (20,+1)
0:12:36 (30,-4)
0:11:30 (14,+4)
0:12:05 (25)
0:11:50 (19,+3)
0:11:34 (16,+4)
0:13:07 (32,+2)
0:15:24 (39,-12)
0:11:55 (21,+4)
0:12:33 (29,+2)
0:13:26 (35)
0:12:50 (31,+2)
0:11:44 (18,+7)
0:14:04 (37,+2)
0:13:36 (36,+3)
0:13:11 (33,+3)
0:15:13 (38)
0:19:25 (41,-3)
0:16:31 (40,+2)

Tiempo
30:37
33:04
33:12
33:12
33:22
33:32
34:59
35:40
35:56
36:10
36:16
36:18
36:43
36:53
36:55
37:17
37:33
37:34
37:59
38:02
38:11
38:11
38:22
38:29
38:39
38:57
39:40
40:01
41:09
41:15
41:21
41:54
41:59
43:34
44:46
45:00
45:29
45:36
46:17
50:12
50:35

Abandono

Descalificado
Descalificado

Diferencia

+02:27
+02:35
+02:35
+02:45
+02:55
+04:22
+05:03
+05:19
+05:33
+05:39
+05:41
+06:06
+06:16
+06:18
+06:40
+06:56
+06:57
+07:22
+07:25
+07:34
+07:34
+07:45
+07:52
+08:02
+08:20
+09:03
+09:24
+10:32
+10:38
+10:44
+11:17
+11:22
+12:57
+14:09
+14:23
+14:52
+14:59
+15:40
+19:35
+19:58

Por cat.

1° ABS-M
2° ABS-M
1° S23-M
3° ABS-M
2° S23-M
4° ABS-M
1°Vi-M
2°V1-M
3°V1-M
4°V1i-M
1° JUN-M
5°Vi-M
5° ABS-M
3° S23-M
6° ABS-M
6° V1-M
7° ABS-M
7°V1-M
1°V2-M
2°V2-M
8°V1i-M
8° ABS-M
3°V2-M
4°V2-M
9° ABS-M
10° ABS-M
11° ABS-M
12° ABS-M
9°V1i-M
13° ABS-M
14° ABS-M
10° V1-M
4° S23-M
2° JUN-M
1° VIM-M
11°V1-M
15° ABS-M
5°523-M
16° ABS-M
17° ABS-M
5°V2-M
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